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11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of Person
Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation
Family Member Count
Earning Family Members
Ownership of Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EVIRYy0AJ
lone
SURESH SURESH

S/O: Tara Mishra,125,Janwamau,Janwamau,
Kunda+Pratapgarh+Uttar Pradesh+229408

9897063694

Uttar Pradesh 229408
Yes

Local

self
Self

near shiv mandir

Easy

Yes

9897063694

40

Graduate

Aadhar Card
Married

Yes

Salaried - Private
6

2

Owned

2500



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

Monthly Income

Name Plate or Address Plate
Locality of Residence

Years At Current Residence
Residence Construction
Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior

Stay Confirmation

CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type

Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

25000

Not Seen

Middle Class

2

Pakka

140

Others

Poor - Neglected condition
Poor - Damaged/dirty area
No

Negative

Customer Not Available
Residential

25.8486445

81.3758111

41679

2025-07-31

13:30:19

2025-07-29
21:23:38



45 residence_photo_with_name_plate

R9)§JC%—1—%8XSI%W%Q?J £ood, near Virend sing|
il

46 residence_photo_with_applicant

= »

R9 G+J9 law:

725025 O1-
25 8486448.81.
Pincode: 2294




47 residence_photo_with_agent

48 residence_photo_with_inside_household

R9XG+J9X Iaw na rood, near Virend sig
31-07-2025 918 PM

25.848
Pincode : 9408




49 residence_photo_outside

R9XG+J9X lawana r
31-07-2025 01:29: 37
25.8486448,81. 3758119
Pincode : 229408

od near Virend sing

50 Photo with Agent

ROXG+J9X, law.
31-07-20250
25.8486441,8
Pincode : 229




51 Photo of ID Proof

; 4 SR
G+J9X; i o it
7:71025 0\‘?[,’?8 tan gt ing

[

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 31-07-2025 13:30:19
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report




